
Dealer:	Pradere	Office	Products	
Address:	7655	W.	20th	Ave.	Hialeah,	FL.	33014	
Phone:	305-823-0190	\	Cell:	305-407-4343	
	
Dealer:		5	Star	Office	Furniture,	Inc	
Address:	2864	Franklin	St.,	Avondale	Estates,	30002	
Contact	Person:	Carey	Beavers	
Ability	to	service	region:	Southeast	
SBE/MBE:	Woman	Owned	
Phone:	404-496-4182	
Email:		info@5starofficefurniture.com,		carey@5starofficefurniture.com	
Website:	www.5starofficefurniture.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Workplace	Resource	LLC	
Address:	4400	NE	Loop	410,	Suite	130,	San	Antonio,	TX	78218	
Phone:	800.486.6011	
Contact:	Debbie	Vera		
Email:	debbie.vera@wrstx.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Sewco	Inc.	dba	Officewise	Furniture	&	Supply	
Address:	1200	S	Taylor	Str.,	Amarillo,	TX	79101	
Name:	Cody	Elam	
Phone:	806.372.2236	
Email:	celam@officewiseco.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Brown	Mannschreck	Business		
Address:	5901	NE	Woodbine	Rd.,	St.	Joseph,	MO	64505	
Name:	Cathie	Wayman	
Phone:	816-387-8180	
Email:	cathiewayman@browncompanies.net	
	
Dealer	Name:	Core	Business	Interiors		
Address	:	7910	North	Ingram,	Suite	102	Fresno,	CA	93711		
Contact	Name:	Tom	Zimmerman		
Phone:	(559)	297-6400		
Email:	tomz@corebusinessinteriors.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Miles	Treaster	&	Associates		
Address	:	3480	Industrial	Boulevard,	Suite	100	West	Sacramento,	CA	95691		
Contact	Name:	Therese	Kingsbury		
Phone:	(916)	373-1800		
Email:	tkingsbury@mtaoffice.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	United	Corporate	Furnishings		
Address	:	1780	North	Market	Boulevard	Sacramento,	CA	95834		
Contact	Name:	Kristi	Rolak		
Phone:	(916)	553-5900		
Email:	kristir@ucfinc.com	



Dealer	Name:	Campbell	Keller		
Address	:	3041	65th	Street,	Suite	3	Sacramento,	CA	95820		
Contact	Name:	Craig	Campbell		
Phone:	(916)	737-3300		
Email:	ccampbell@campbellkeller.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Seats	and	Stations		
Address	:	1430	Blue	Oaks	Boulevard,	Suite	150	Roseville,	CA	95747		
Contact	Name:	Dennie	Moreno		
Phone:	(916)	786-8005		
Email:	dennie@seatsandstations.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Corporate	Spaces,	Inc.	DBA	CSI	Fullmer		
Address	:	131	North	El	Molino	Ave.,	Suite	170,	Pasadena,	CA	91101		
Contact	Name:	Bill	Baquet		
Phone:	626.486.2266	x222		
Email:	bbaquet@csifullmer.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	AJ	Grack	Business	Interiors		
Address:	3364	West	26th	St.,	Erie,	PA	16506		
Contact	Name:	AJ	Grack		
Phone:	814-835-8217		
Email:	ajgrack@ajgrack.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Anderson	Interiors		
Address:	12	Plum	St.,	Verona,	PA	15147		
Contact	Name:	John	Heller		
Phone:	412-828-7420		
Email:	jheller@andersoninteriors.net		
	
Dealer	Name:	Bauman	Office	Equipment	Inc.		
Address:	826	Seventh	Ave.,	Beaver	Falls,	PA	15010		
Contact	Name:	Jeff	Bauman		
Phone:	724-846-5330		
Email:	jrbauman@bauman-op.com	
Dealer	Name:	Continental	Office	Environments		
Address:	700	East	Waterfront	Dr.	Suite	107,	Homestead,	PA	15120		
Contact	Name:	Debra	Krumenacker		
Phone:	412-464-2500		
Email:	dkrumenacker@continentaloffice.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Franklin	Interiors		
Address:	2740	Smallman	St.,	Pittsburgh,	PA	15222		
Contact	Name:	Todd	Irwin		
Phone:	412-255-4050		
Email:	tirwin@franklininteriors.com	
	
		



Dealer	Name:	PEM	Co		
Address:	5335	Progress	Boulevard,	Bethel	Park,	PA	15102		
Contact	Name:	Brian	McGaughey		
Phone:	412-831-7601		
Email:	Brian@pemcofurniture.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	McCartney's	Office		
Address:	819	Howard	Ave.,	Altoona,	PA	16601		
Contact	Name:	Mary	Beth	Schmidhamer		
Phone:	814-505-1143		
Email:	mbschmidhamer@mccartneys.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Mt.	Lebanon	Office	Equipment	Co.		
Address:	1817	Banksville	Rd.,	Pittsburgh,	PA	15216		
Contact	Name:	Rosemary	Droney		
Phone:	412-344-4300		
Email:	rdroney@nauticom.net	
	
Dealer	Name:	Tanner	Furniture		
Address:	1235	South	Harrisburg	Street,	Harrisburg,	PA	17113		
Contact	Name:	Gary	Poffenberger		
Phone:	717.985.9700		
Email:	gary@gotanner.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Supply	Source	Office	Interiors		
Address:	415	West	Third	Street,	Williamsport,	PA	17701		
Contact	Name:	Sid	Furst		
Phone:	570.327.1500		
Email:	sidf@supplysource.info	
	
Dealer	Name:	One	Point		
Address:	101	Poplar	Street	#2,	Scranton,	PA	18509		
Contact	Name:	Pat	McMahon		
Phone:	570.207.5107		
Email:	pmcmahon@opoffice.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Royal	Business	Interiors		
Address:	1208	East	Market	Street,	York,	PA	17403		
Contact	Name:	Randy	Mayerhoff		
Phone:	717.845.8775		
Email:	royal.busint@verizon.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Interior	Workplace	Solutions		
Address:	6765	Ambassador	Dr.,	Allentown,	PA	18106		
Contact	Name:	David	Torrence		
Phone:	(610)	670-1800		
Email:	dtorrence@interiorworkplace.com	
	



	Dealer	Name:	Transamerican	Office	Furniture		
Address:	4001	Main	St.,	Philadelphia,	PA	19127		
Contact	Name:	Vincent	DiGiesi		
Phone:	215-482-8550		
Email:	vdigiesi@transamfurn.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Spectrum		
Address:	1003	W	Ninth	Ave.,	King	0f	Prussia,	PA	19406		
Contact	Name:	Gary	DiBlasi		
Phone:	(610)	354-0300		
Email:	gary_diblasi@hermanmiller.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Advanced	Office	Environments		
Address:	160	Quaker	Lane,	Malvern,	PA	19355		
Contact	Name:	Bruce	Finnicum		
Phone:	610-993-3450		
Email:	bfinnicum@advancedofficeenv.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Workplace	Environments		
Address:	37	E.	Germantown	Pike;	Ste.	103,	Plymouth	Meeting,	PA	19462		
Contact	Name:	Jean	Harper		
Phone:	(610)	8349877		
Email:	jharper@we-2000.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Premier	Office	Solutions		
Address:	374	S.	Warminster	Rd.,	Hatboro,	PA	19040		
Contact	Name:	Paul	Barr		
Phone:	(215)	734-2300		
Email:	paul@premierofficesolutions.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Business	Interiors	by	STAPLES		
Address:	100	Springbrooke	Blvd.,	Aston,	PA	19014		
Contact	Name:	Rob	Sagot		
Phone:	(610)	245-2429		
Email:	rob.sagot@staples.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Corporate	Facilities,	Inc		
Address:	2129	Chestnut	St.,	Philadelphia,	PA	1903		
Contact	Name:	Patty	Dobkin		
Phone:	(215)279-9999		
Email:	pdobkin@cfi-knoll.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Design	Solutions	Inc.		
Address:	5020	Ritter	Road,	Suite	101,	Mechanicsburg,	PA,	17055		
Contact	Name:	David	Besselman		
Phone:	717-766-2074		
Email:	david@bsinteriors.net	
	



Dealer	Name:	Link	Interiors		
Address:	P.O.	Box	506,	Morgantown,	PA	19543		
Contact	Name:	Kimberly	Duke		
Phone:	215-514-9173		
Email:	kimberly@linkinteriors.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Today’s	Business	Systems		
Address:	142	Montgomery	Avenue,	Bala	Cynwyd,	PA	19004		
Contact	Name:	Sam	Stroback		
Phone:	610.664.7790		
Email:	sams@todayssystems.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Educational	Furniture	Solutions		
Address:	536	N	Trooper	Rd,	Norristown,	PA	19403-4551		
Contact	Name:	Kevin	Christman		
Phone:	610-630-3995		
Email:	kevin@efs-llc.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Colorado	Workplace	Elements		
Address:	2501	Blake	Street,	Denver	Colorado		
Contact	Name:	Rob	Hill		
Phone:	720-961-0110		
Email:	rhill@workplaceElements.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Wyoming	Office	Products	and	Interiors		
Address:	328	YellowStone,	Casper	WY	82601		
Contact	Name:	Rhonda	Lowdermild		
Phone:	307-472-7367		
Email:	bloucks6@bresnan.net	
		
Dealer	Name:	Prospace	Interiors		
Address:	50	Heinz	St.,	Delta	CO	81416		
Contact	Name:	Dave	Huerkamp		
Phone:	970-874-8006		
Email:	dave@prospace.biz	
		
Dealer	Name:	PBS	Supply		
Address:	7013	S	216th	St,	Kent,	WA	98032		
Contact	Name:	Brett	Barkus		
Phone:	(253)	395-5550		
Email:	brett@pbssupply.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	M3	Office	Inc.		
Address:	1414	Fair	Oaks	Ave.,	Suite	3,	South	Pasadena,	CA	91030		
Contact	Name:	Stan	Astrinakis		
Phone:	626.441.0300		
Email:	stan@m3office.com	
	



Dealer	Name:	Intelligent	Interiors		
Address:	16837	Addison	Rd	#500		
Contact	Name:	Scott	Bahr		
Phone:	972-716-9808		
Email:	sbahr@intelligentinteriors.net	
	
Dealer	Name:	The	Phillips	Group		
Address:	501	Fulling	Mill	Road,	Middletown,	PA	17057		
Contact	Name:	Linda	Lagnemma		
Phone:	717.944.0400		
Email:	liagnemma@buyphillips.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Supply	Source	Office	Interiors		
Address:	415	West	Third	Street,	Williamsport,	PA	17701		
Contact	Name:	Sid	Furst		
Phone:	570.327.1500		
Email:	sidf@supplysource.info	
		
Dealer	Name:	Corporate	Environments		
Address:	605	East	Broad	Street,	Bethlehem,	PA	18018		
Contact	Name:	Pat	McMahon		
Phone:	570.207.5107		
Email:	pmcmahon@opoffice.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Advanced	Office	Environments		
Address:	160	Quaker	Lane,	Malvern,	PA	19355		
Contact	Name:	Bruce	Finnicum		
Phone:	(215)561-8765		
Email:	bfinnicum@advancedofficeenv.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	County	Business	Systems		
Address:	1574	Reed	Rd.,	Pennington,	NJ	08534		
Contact	Name:	Joe	Lennon		
Phone:	609-935-0180		
Email:	jlennonjr@cbs-nj.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Source	One		
Address:	100	Springdale	Rd.;	Ste	A3-310,	Cherry	Hill,	NJ	08003		
Contact	Name:	Jesse	Domeracki		
Phone:	(609)	7448889		
Email:	jesse@sourceonefurniture.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Corporate	Interiors		
Address:	223	Lisa	Dr.,	New	Castle,	DE	19720-4193		
Contact	Name:	Fred	Leone		
Phone:	(302)	3239100		
Email:	fleone@corporate-interiors.com	
	



Dealer	Name:	W.	B.	Mason		
Address:	1435	Melrose	Highway,	Pennsauken,	NJ	08110		
Contact	Name:	Kim	Kearney		
Phone:	(888)	926-2766		
Email:	kim.kearney@wbmason.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Cofco	Office	Interiors		
Address:	2200	N.	American	Street,	Philadelphia,	PA	19133		
Contact	Name:	Joan	Waters		
Phone:	(215)	627-3737		
Email:	jwaters@cofcogroup.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	American	Interiors		
Address:	1360	E.	9th	Street,	Suite	150,	Cleveland,	Ohio	44114		
Contact	Name:	Anna	Dodson		
Phone:	216-912-1200		
Email:	adodson@aminteriors.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	APG	Office	Furnishings		
Address:	3615	Superior	Ave.,	Cleveland,	Ohio	44114		
Contact	Name:	Sean	Regan		
Phone:	216-357-2032		
Email:	sregan@apgof.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	CIBI	Business	Environments		
Address:	111	W.	Nationwide	Blvd.,	Columbus,	Ohio	43215		
Contact	Name:	Clara	Brown		
Phone:	614-224-9180		
Email:	clara@cibiinc.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Continental	Office	Environments		
Address:	2601	Silver	Dr.,	Columbus,	Ohio	43211		
Contact	Name:	Kyle	Johnson		
Phone:	614-262-5010		
Email:	KJohnson@continentaloffice.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Dupler	Office		
Address:	330	W.	spring	St.	Suite	150,	Columbus,	Ohio	43215		
Contact	Name:	Brandon	Dupler		
Phone:	614-227-5640		
Email:	duplerb@dupleroffice.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Environments	4	Business		
Address:	515	Euclid	Ave.	Suite	100,	Cleveland,	Ohio	44114		
Contact	Name:	Fred	Chaney		
Phone:	216-408-1052		
Email:	fchaney@thinke4b.com		
	



	
Dealer	Name:	King	Business	Interiors		
Address:	6155	Huntley	Rd.	Suite	D,	Columbus,	Ohio	43229		
Contact	Name:	Darla	King		
Phone:	614-430-0022		
Email:	darlaking@kbiinc.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Loth	Inc.		
Address:	855	Grandview	Ave,	Columbus,	Ohio	43215		
Contact	Name:	Lorene	Haimerl		
Phone:	614-402-8328		
Email:	lhaimerl@lothinc.com	
		
Dealer	Name:	Ohio	Desk		
Address:	1122	Prospect	Ave.,	Cleveland,	Ohio	44115		
Contact	Name:	Jim	Mullane		
Phone:	216-534-3099		
Email:	jmullane@ohiodesk.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	The	RCF	Group		
Address:	2425	W.	11th	St.,	Cleveland,	Ohio	44113		
Contact	Name:	John	Webster		
Phone:	216-781-8200		
Email:	John.webster@thercfgroup.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Contract	Source		
Address:	2	Corporation	Center,	Broadview	Heights,	Ohio,	44147	
Contact	Name:	Dave	Szomoru		
Phone:	216-351-7575		
Email:	dszomoru@contractsource.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Red	Thread	Spaces	LLC		
300	East	River	Drive,	East	Hartford,	CT	00000-6108		
Contact	Name:	Wayne	Orio		
Phone:	860-528-9981		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Real	Integrated	Systems		
Address:	69	East	Ave,	Norwalk,	CT	00000-6851		
Contact	Name:	Wayne	LaSalle		
Phone:	203-853-7421		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Creative	Office	Interiors		
Address:	510	Hudson	Street,	Hartford,	CT	00000-6106		
Contact	Name:	John	Keane		
Phone:	860-525-3133		
Email:	n/a		



	
Dealer	Name:	Peabody	Office	Furniture		
Address:	2842	Main	Street	Suite	247,	Glastonbury,	CT	00000-6033		
Contact	Name:	Lisa	Wilder		
Phone:	860-559-8357		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Workplace	Consultants		
Address:	2777	Summer	Street	2nd	Floor,	Stamford,	CT	00000-6905		
Contact	Name:	Paulina	Ribadeneyra		
Phone:	203-548-0305		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	OFI	Contract	Interiors		
Address:	21	Garfield	Street,	Newington,	CT		
Contact	Name:	Megan	Michalski		
Phone:	860-666-3357		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Bartholomew	Company	Inc	(BCI)		
Address:	3324	Main	Street,	Hartford,	CT	00000-6120		
Contact	Name:	Josh	Ehrlich		
Phone:	860-522-5555		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	WB	Mason	Co	Inc.		
Address:	43	North	Road,	East	Windsor,	CT	00000-6088		
Contact	Name:	Scott	Fields		
Phone:	888-926-2766		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	John	Watts	Associates		
Address:	121	Roberts	Street,	East	Hartford,	CT	00000-6108		
Contact	Name:	Lynn	Klock		
Phone:	860-528-1110		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Insalco	Corporation		
Address:	345	Highland	Ave,	Suite	101,	Cheshire,	CT	00000-6410		
Contact	Name:	Bob	Ziedman,	Scott	Kowaski,	Evan	Golden		
Phone:	203-272-4249		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Iwyndam	Contract	Interiors		
Address:	208	Providence	Road,	Brooklyn,	CT	00000-6234		
Contact	Name:	Mark	McNally		
Phone:	860-774-8110		
Email:	n/a		



Dealer	Name:	Creative	Office	Interiors		
Address:	960	Main	Street,	Hartford,	CT	00000-6103		
Contact	Name:	Josh	Hagstrom		
Phone:	860-882-5903		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Robert	H	Lord		
Address:	220	Chapel	Stret,	Manchester,	CT	00000-6042		
Contact	Name:	Ron	Paolillo		
Phone:	860-645-8700		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	BBE	Office	Interiors		
Address:	122	North	Street,	Pittsfield,	MA	00000-1201		
Contact	Name:	Dan	Proskin		
Phone:	413-442-8217		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Broadway	Office	Interiors		
Address:	90	Tapley	Street,	Springfield,	MA	00000-1104		
Contact	Name:	Bob	Ziedman,	Scott	Kowaski,	Evan	Golden		
Phone:	413-734-8911		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Marxmoda		
Address:	555	Friendly,	Pontiac,	Mi.	48341		
Contact	Name:	David	Daugherty		
Phone:	248-334-8000		
Email:	David.Daughtery@marxmoda.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	NBS		
Address:	2595	Bellingham,	Troy,	Mi.	48083		
Contact	Name:	Ingrid	Ams	
Phone:	248-823-5400		
Email:	IAMS@yournbs.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	ISCG		
Address:	612	N.	Main	Street,	Royal	Oak,	Mi.	48067		
Contact	Name:	Joel	Miller		
Phone:	248-399-1600		
Email:	jmiller@iscginc.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	American	Interiors		
Address:	30553	Wixom	Road,	Suite	200,	Wixom,	Mi.	48393		
Contact	Name:	Rick	Essig		
Phone:	248-624-2255		
Email:	rick@aminteriors.com	
	



Dealer	Name:	SPACE		
Address:	3142	Vantage	Point	Drive,	Midland,	Mi.	48640		
Contact	Name:	Kathie	Fuce-Hobohm		
Phone:	989-835-5151		
Email:	khobohm@spaceinc.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Custer	Office	Environments		
Address:	217	Grandville	S.E.	Suite	100,	Grand	Rapids,	Mi.	49503		
Contact	Name:	Todd	Custer		
Phone:	616-458-6322		
Email:	tcuster@custeronline.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Interior	Environments		
Address:	48700	Grand	River,	Novi,	Mi.	48374		
Contact	Name:	Randy	Balconi		
Phone:	248-213-3010		
Email:	rbalconi@ieoffices.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Interphase		
Address:	3036	Eastern	St.	S.E.,	Grand	Rapids,	Mi.	49508		
Contact	Name:	Sharon	Schaap		
Phone:	616-245-0800		
Email:	sschaap@interphasehealth.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Omnifics		
Address:	5845	Richmond	Highway,	Alexandria,	VA,	22303		
Contact	Name:	Candy	Adams		
Phone:	(703)	548-4040		
Email:	Candy.adams@omnifics.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Atrium	Facilities		
Address:	8245	Boone	Blvd.,	Suite	701,	Vienna,	VA	22182		
Contact	Name:	Roger	Valentino		
Phone:	703-459-1084		
Email:	Roger.valentino@atriumfacilities.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Spacesaver	Interiors		
Address:	10800	Connecticut	Ave.,	Kensington,	MD	20895		
Contact	Name:	n/a		
Phone:	301.933.9390		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Rudolph’s	Office	&	Computer	Supply,	Inc.		
Address:	5020	Campbell	Blvd,	Suite	C,	Baltimore,	MD	21236		
Contact	Name:	n/a		
Phone:	410-931-4150		
Email:	n/a		
	



	
Dealer	Name:	Interior	Resource	Group,	Inc.		
Address:	11095	Hidden	Trail	Drive,	Owings	Mills,	MD	21117		
Contact	Name:	n/a		
Phone:	(410)	654-3611		
Email:	n/a		
	
Dealer	Name:	Douron	Inc.		
Address:	10	Painters	Mill	Rd.,	Owings	Mills,	MD	21117		
Contact	Name:	Erik	Soderlund		
Phone:	410-363-2600	x	3055		
Email:	erik@douron.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Price-Modern		
Address:	4400	Forbes	Blvd.	Suite	A,	Lanham,	MD	20706		
Contact	Name:	Pat	Morrison		
Phone:	301-459-8111	x	577		
Email:	pat.morrison@pricemodern.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Guernsey	Inc.		
Address:	45070	Old	Ox	Road,	Dulles,	VA	20166		
Contact	Name:	Terri	Perry		
Phone:	703-644-0264		
Email:	tperry@buyguernsey.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	American	Office		
Address:	14801	Willard	Road,	Suite	100,	Chantilly,	VA	20151		
Contact	Name:	Wendy	Pflaum,	Account	Executive		
Phone:	703-788-0800	X	261		
Email:	wpflaum@americanoffice.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Red	Thread		
Address:	22	Boston	What	Road,	Boston,	MA	02210		
Contact	Name:	Mike	Faherty		
Phone:	617-439-4900		
Email:	mfaherty@red-thread.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Office	Resources		
Address:	374	Congress	Street,	Boston,	MA	02210		
Contact	Name:	Rob	Tenaglia		
Phone:	617.423.9100		
Email:	roberttenaglia@ori.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Creative	Office	Pavillion		
Address:	One	Design	Center	-	Suite	#734,	Boston,	MA	02210		
Contact	Name:	Mike	Clancy		
Phone:	617.956.4100		
Email:	mclancy@cop-inc.com		



Dealer	Name:	WB	Mason		
Address:	59	Centre	Street,	Brockton,	MA	02303		
Contact	Name:	Steve	Bliss		
Phone:	508.586.3434		
Email:	steve.bliss@wbmason.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Strategic	Workspaces		
Address:	40	Broad	Street,	Boston,	MA	02109		
Contact	Name:	Mike	Maude		
Phone:	617.426.0777		
Email:	michael@strategicworkspaces.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Environments	at	Work		
Address:	300	A	Street,	Boston,	MA	02210		
Contact	Name:	Ken	Patrick		
Phone:	617.830.5300		
Email:	kenp@environmentsatwork.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Office	Pavillion		
Address:	10030	Bent	Oak	Dr,	Houston,	TX	77040		
Contact	Name:	Mollie	Ellerkamp		
Phone:	713-803-000		
Email:	mellerkamp@ophouston.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	The	OFIS		
Address:	7110	Old	Katy	RD	#	200,	Houston,	TX	77024		
Contact	Name:	Rachael	Kennedy		
Phone:	713-572-6783		
Email:	rkennedy@theofis.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	McCoy		
Address:	6869	Old	Katy	RD,	Houston,	TX	77024		
Contact	Name:	Peter	Kalb		
Phone:	713-862-4600		
Email:	pkalb@mccoyinc.com		
	
Dealer	Name:	Contract	Associates		
Address:	219	Central	Ave.	NW	suite	100,	Albuquerque	NM,	87102		
Contact	name:	Stephanie	Ricketts	Andersen		
Phone:	505-881-8070		
Email:	stephanier@contractassociatesnm.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	Wilson	Office	Interiors	
Address:	1341	W.	Mockingbird	Lane	|	Suite	1100W	|	Dallas,	TX	|	75247	
Contact	Name:	Felicia	Davila	
Phone:		972.488.4171	
Email:	fdavila@wilsonoi.com	
	



Dealer	Name:	Design	Space	Studios,	LLC.	
Address:	7	Gilhall	Circle,	Fairport,	NY	14450	
Contact:	Anne	Bezon	
Phone:	585-673-8027	
Email:	anne@designspacestudios.com	
	
Dealer	Name:	McHugh	Furnishings	LLC	
Address:	125	Laser	Court,	Hauppauge,	NY	11788	
Contact:	Maureen	Scott,		
Phone:	516-888-8800	
Email:	mscott@mchif.com	


